
2.81

2.82

2.92

2.75

3.12
2.89

2.71

3.01

 C7 

 N2 

 O7 

 C8 

 CD  OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 OXT

 CA 

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1
 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 CB 
 N  

Asn 249(A)

Gly 135(A)

Ile 157(A)

Val 248(A)

Phe 172(A)Mli 1360(A)

Nlg 1361(A)

Arg 158(A)

Asn 247(A)

Thr 136(A)

Gly 137(A)Ala 250(A)


